Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

Pistole 9mm Herren Il (2.53.12)

am 03.03.2024 in Bad Orb

Einzelergebnisse
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25.
25.
25.
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Kuckuck, Marko
Sowietzki, Jirgen
Mingebach, Martin
Hoénig, Joachim
Stadick, Marcus
Mergel, Mathias
Holick, Arne
Gartner, Marc Andreas
Sandig, Florian
Eckhardt, Stephan
Ursch, Thomas
Vesper, Andreas
Rossel, Dennis
Fischer, Lars
Kohlenberger, Ingo
Poth, Sebastian
Naumann, Heiko
Kastl, Nils Ridiger
Kilian, Thomas
Korbmacher, Mirco
Mergel-Wirth, Sandra
Noll, Jirgen

Ulrich, Kirsten
Kuschnir, Sergey
Arbeiter, Thorsten
Habicht, Andreas
Kother, Oksana
Miiller, Marcus
Schwenk, Mario
Ulrich, Holger
Wagenknecht, Philipp
Weil, Thorsten

SC Windecken

SG Herolz

SV Aufenau

SG Herolz

SC Windecken

SV Geislitz

SV Stolzenberg

SV Falke Niederissigheim
SV Altenstadt

SG Herolz

SG Herolz

SV Falke e.V. Niederissigheim
SV Freigericht

SV Altenstadt

SC RofRbach

SV Markdbel

SV Bad Orb

SG Herolz

SG Herolz

SSV GrofRenhausen 1925
SV Geislitz

SV Geislitz

SG Herolz

SV Sterbfritz

SSPV Mittelbuchen
SSPV Mittelbuchen
SV Geislitz

SG Herolz
Niederdorfelder SC
SV Geislitz

SV Aufenau

SSPV Mittelbuchen

374
373
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366
358
351
350
349
348
347
343
340
332
318
301
298
292
288
281
277
269
252
228
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